Pellicon® 3 Cassettes
with Ultracel® Membrane
The optimum tangential flow filtration
devices for monoclonal antibodies and other
therapeutic proteins.
Data Sheet
Pellicon® 3 cassettes with Ultracel® membrane
are advanced, high-performance cassettes are

Diverter plate for 0.57 and 1.14 m2 cassettes XXSPTFF02
Retentate collection plate for 0.57 and 1.14 m2 cassettes XXSPTFF03
Ordering Information
Pellicon® 3 Cassettes with Ultracel®
Composite Membrane
Description Catalogue No.
3kD NMWL with C- Screen
88cm2 P3C003C00
0.11m2 P3C003C01
0.57m2  P3C003C05
1.14m2 P3C003C10
5kD NMWL with C- Screen
88cm2 P3C005C00
0.11m2 P3C005C01
0.57m2  P3C005C05
1.14m2 P3C005C10
10kD NMWL with C-Screen
88cm2 P3C010C00
0.11m2 P3C010C01
0.57m2 P3C010C05
1.14m2 P3C010C10
30kD NMWL with C-Screen
88cm2 P3C030C00
0.11m2 P3C030C01
0.57m2 P3C030C05
1.14m2 P3C030C10
30kD NMWL with D-Screen
88cm2 P3C030D00
0.11m2 P3C030D01
0.57m2 P3C030D05
1.14m2 P3C030D10
Merck Millipore and the M logo, Pellicon, Ultracel and EMPROVE are registered trademarks of Merck KGaA, Darmstadt, Germany.
ISO is a registered trademark of The International Organization for Standardization or an affiliated company.
Lit No. DS1209EN00 Rev.I  DP SBU-12-07375   1/2015  Printed in the USA.
© 2015 EMD Millipore Corporation, Billerica, MA USA. All rights reserved.